Wave
Position

Time
1 00:10:48
2 00:10:50
3 00:10:51
4 00:11:04
5 00:11:06
6 00:11:15
7 00:11:17
8 00:11:35
9 00:11:58
10 00:12:11
11 00:12:12
12 00:12:22
13 00:12:53
14 00:13:09
15 00:13:36
16 00:13:39
17 00:13:41
18 00:14:10
19 00:14:19
20 00:14:22
21 00:14:27
22 00:14:36
23 00:15:06
24 00:15:09
25 00:15:55
26 00:15:58
27 00:16:03
28 00:17:02
29 00:17:13
30 00:17:32
31 00:17:50

Gender
Pos

Gender
1 Male/open
2 Male/open
3 Male/open
4 Male/open
5 Male /open
6 Male/open
7 Male/open
8 Male/open
9 Male/open
10 Male/open
1 Female
11 Male/open
12 Male/open
2 Female
13 Male/open
14 Male/open
15 Male/open
16 Male/open
17 Male/open
3 Female
18 Male/open
4 Female
5 Female
6 Female
19 Male/open
7 Female
8 Female
9 Female
10 Female
11 Female
20 Male/open

Category
M13-14
M13-14
M13-14
M 13-14
M 13-14
M13-14
M13-14
M13-14
M13-14
M 13-14
F 15-16
M13-14
M13-14
F15-16
M 13-14
M 13-14
M13-14
M13-14
M13-14
F 15-16
M 13-14
F 15-16
F15-16
F15-16
M13-14
F 15-16
F 15-16
F15-16
F15-16
F15-16
M13-14

Firstname
Callum
Thomas
Lewis
Brandan
George
Tatenda
Charlie
Samuel
Aidan
Jacob
Constance
Max
Megh
Lara
Fraser
Jake
Ben
Khasim
James
Sofia
Thomas
Mia
Ruby
Elodie
Finley
Beth
Imogen
Evie
Evanne
Grace
Dominic

Last name
Pearson
Wood
Howard
Smart
O'donnell
Mumvuri
Cresswell
Conkie
Stonier
Carless
Jenneson
Roberts
Shah
Smith
Stamp
Mcmullan
Swannock
Croft
Burgess
Preece
Halls
O'Donnell
George
Pilsbury
Hayes
Davenport
Keay
Worsey
Birkett
Killeen
Cooper

Race
num

995
507
624
41
139
893
24
879
83
100
11
79
796
902
1000
972
222
700
242
106
526
104
188
964
698
101
35
543
807
198
811



Club

Cannock & Stafford AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Telford AC

Cannock & Stafford AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Newcastle Staffs AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Vale Royal AC

City of Stoke AC

Crewe and Nantwich AC
Buxton Athletics Club

City of Stoke AC

Telford AC

Stafford Harriers
Telford AC

Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Trentham RC
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Crewe and Nantwich AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Crewe and Nantwich AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Stafford Harriers

Crewe and Nantwich AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC

Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC



